DATE
Oct-5
Oct-12
Oct-28

DAY
Saturday
Saturday
Monday

Pre-Season Schedule
OPPONENT
Mullens Jamboree
Coffeyville Jamboree
Northeastern State Uni.

SITE
Dallas, TX
Coffeyville, KS
Tahlequah, OK

6:00 PM

RECORD

Nov-2
Nov-3

Nov-7

Nov-15
Nov-18
Nov-21
Nov-25

Saturday
Sunday

Thursday
Friday
Monday
Thursday
Monday

Howard, TX

South Plains, TX

Bacone

Collin County, TX

Bacone
Eastern
Redlands

Dallas, TX
Dallas, TX

Homecoming
Durant, OK
Muskogee, OK
Wilburton, OK
Home

11:00 AM
11:00 AM

8:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM

Nov-29
Nov-30

Dec-3
Dec-5
Dec-12
Jan-7
Jan-9
Jan-13
Jan-16
Jan-18
Jan-23
Jan-27
Jan-30
Feb-3
Feb-6
Feb-10
Feb-17

Friday
Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Saturday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Monday
Monday

TBA
TBA

NEO
Seminole
Coffeyville, KS
Coffeyville, KS
NOC-Tonkawa
Murray State
NOC-Enid
Western
Connors
Eastern
Redlands
NEO
Seminole
NOC-Tonkawa
Murray State

Plano, TX
Plano, TX

Home

Home

Home
Coffeyville, KS
Home
Tishomingo, OK
Home

Home
Warner, OK
Home

El Reno, OK
Miami, OK
Seminole, OK
Tonkawa, OK
Home

TBA
TBA

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
6:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM
8:00 PM



Feb-20 Thursday NOC-Enid Enid, OK 8:00 PM
Feb-22 Saturday Western Altus, OK 6:00 PM
Feb-27 Thursday Connors Home 8:00 PM

Mar-3 Monday TBA Shawnee, OK TBA
Mar-6-8 Thursday-Saturday TBA Shawnee, OK TBA

Mar 17-22  Monday-Saturday = TBA Hutchinson, KS TBA



